
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	ROMCHIP:	A	JOURNAL	OF	GAME	HISTORIES	2025-02-01	to	2025-02-28

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-02-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $3,810.84
2025-02-03 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_rYHXwBQ $100.00 $3,910.84
2025-02-03 Donation	from	Jose	Zagal txn_GkH8pLZ $50.00 $3,960.84
2025-02-03 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_nEH6vyL $50.00 $4,010.84
2025-02-04 Donation	from	Joey	Wawzonek txn_lZHPXVP $15.00 $4,025.84
2025-02-05 Transfer	from	HCB	Clearinghouse txn_p5H6qX4 $300.00 $4,325.84
2025-02-05 Donation	from	Matt	Knutson txn_QmHzE60 $50.00 $4,375.84
2025-02-05 Donation	from	Matt	Clawson txn_kWH6NNW $128.00 $4,503.84
2025-02-10 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	2/3	to	2/9 txn_BZHGqqW -$48.51 $4,455.33
2025-02-10 Donation	from	Sue	murray txn_evHJ6pl $50.00 $4,505.33
2025-02-12 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_AWHmZKN $50.00 $4,555.33
2025-02-13 Donation	from	Gordon	Freischlad txn_9KHg6RA $5.00 $4,560.33
2025-02-13 ACH	to	Henrique	Sampaio	dos	Santos txn_d7Hr2br -$575.00 $3,985.33
2025-02-14 Donation	from	Logan	Brown txn_qkHQwOm $100.00 $4,085.33
2025-02-17 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	2/10	to	2/16 txn_lZHPw4R -$14.35 $4,070.98
2025-02-18 Donation	from	Chaim	Gingold txn_R2HaJPl $200.00 $4,270.98
2025-02-20 Donation	from	Steve	Herrin txn_EyHYAvv $20.00 $4,290.98
2025-02-21 Donation	from	Lillian	McIntyre txn_JxHGw0o $15.00 $4,305.98
2025-02-21 Donation	from	Benjamin	Ragheb txn_ZeH8A0R $50.00 $4,355.98
2025-02-24 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	2/17	to	2/23 txn_LgHGlRA -$19.95 $4,336.03
2025-02-24 Donation	from	Kendra	Albert txn_BZHG2q5 $15.00 $4,351.03
2025-02-24 Donation	from	Jeff	Peterson	|	bdjeffyp txn_NQHEYJv $250.00 $4,601.03
2025-02-24 Donation	from	Maxwell	Foxman txn_PVHNaln $60.00 $4,661.03
2025-02-24 Donation	from	Eryk	Salvaggio txn_evHJwm0 $42.00 $4,703.03
2025-02-24 Donation	from	David	Guida txn_lZHPWKM $5.00 $4,708.03
2025-02-25 Donation	from	John	Sharp txn_nEH6NKg $100.00 $4,808.03
2025-02-26 Donation	from	Joey	Wawzonek txn_EyHYJbv $25.00 $4,833.03
2025-02-26 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_ZeH8dop $40.00 $4,873.03
2025-02-27 Donation	from	Gregory	Wong txn_AWHmL0k $19.79 $4,892.82
2025-02-27 Donation	from	Paolo	Pedercini txn_0eHQeE8 $100.00 $4,992.82
2025-02-27 Donation	from	Tod	Weitzel txn_zVH2Nwy $25.00 $5,017.82
2025-02-27 Donation	from	Kendra	Albert txn_d7HrWOG $25.00 $5,042.82
2025-02-27 Donation	from	David	Guida txn_MNHeXLZ $100.00 $5,142.82
2025-02-27 Donation	from	moralrecordings txn_PVHNoYq $200.00 $5,342.82
2025-02-27 Donation	from	Kira txn_0eHQeZp $100.00 $5,442.82
2025-02-27 Donation	from	bdjeffyp txn_2zHlzp2 $100.00 $5,542.82
2025-02-27 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_78Ho88z $5.00 $5,547.82
2025-02-27 Donation	from	bdjeffyp txn_evHJGgJ $150.00 $5,697.82
2025-02-27 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_qkHQr2Y $50.00 $5,747.82
2025-02-27 Donation	from	Molly txn_brHXqE7 $20.00 $5,767.82
2025-02-27 Donation	from	bdjeffyp txn_lZHP8WL $100.25 $5,868.07
2025-02-27 Donation	from	bdjeffyp txn_d7HrWRG $100.00 $5,968.07
2025-02-27 Donation	from	Cody	Wilson txn_lZHP88L $20.00 $5,988.07
2025-02-27 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_qkHQrg8 $60.00 $6,048.07
2025-02-27 Donation	from	Christmas	Money	from	Granny	X txn_5wHVvaJ $30.00 $6,078.07
2025-02-27 Donation	from	kendra txn_XGHmMaM $25.00 $6,103.07
2025-02-27 Donation	from	bdjeffyp txn_xQH4bwb $100.00 $6,203.07



2025-02-27 Donation	from	Tarwin	Stroh-Spijer txn_nEH6N0Y $20.00 $6,223.07
2025-02-27 Donation	from	robotspacer txn_R2Had84 $25.00 $6,248.07
2025-02-27 Donation	from	Nonpolynomial	Labs txn_oyH0ekx $600.00 $6,848.07
2025-02-27 Donation	from	timonsku txn_yXHBJ6k $30.00 $6,878.07
2025-02-27 Donation	from	Ryan	Myers txn_yXHBJlo $100.00 $6,978.07
2025-02-27 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_p5H6ZKo $15.00 $6,993.07
2025-02-27 Donation	from	Gemstonez txn_EyHYJnr $20.00 $7,013.07
2025-02-27 Donation	from	Daniel	Kim txn_ZeH8dAe $4.20 $7,017.27
2025-02-27 Donation	from	Toni	Pizza txn_MNHeXLQ $20.00 $7,037.27
2025-02-27 Donation	from	Paul	Benson txn_PVHNo9V $20.00 $7,057.27
2025-02-27 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_K9H4kA5 $50.00 $7,107.27
2025-02-27 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_QmHz22g $50.00 $7,157.27
2025-02-27 Donation	from	exoplanetary	vore	strikes	again txn_OXHmKko $4.20 $7,161.47
2025-02-27 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_evHJGwY $5.00 $7,166.47
2025-02-27 Donation	from	Tony	B txn_K9H4kLW $100.96 $7,267.43
2025-02-27 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_8rH4EO2 $20.00 $7,287.43
2025-02-27 Donation	from	Sam	Pizelo txn_NQHERzB $100.00 $7,387.43
2025-02-27 Donation	from	Conjectural	Teledildonics txn_rYHXlWx $21.80 $7,409.23
2025-02-27 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_R2Hadv4 $8.00 $7,417.23
2025-02-27 Donation	from	Dave	Parisi txn_OXHmKx8 $51.20 $7,468.43
2025-02-27 Donation	from	hitokilling txn_AWHmLKM $25.00 $7,493.43
2025-02-27 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_2zHlzwZ $60.00 $7,553.43
2025-02-27 Donation	from	celestial	body	vore txn_0eHQeZn $4.20 $7,557.63
2025-02-27 Donation	from	Andy	Molloy txn_66Hy68J $20.00 $7,577.63
2025-02-27 Donation	from	Camille txn_MNHeX2Q $20.00 $7,597.63
2025-02-27 Donation	from	Schenley txn_zVH2NNO $25.00 $7,622.63
2025-02-27 Donation	from	Ethan	Johnson txn_4dHMWpq $40.00 $7,662.63
2025-02-27 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_p5H6ZlK $4.04 $7,666.67
2025-02-27 Donation	from	Earl	Gray	III txn_a8Hz9yk $25.00 $7,691.67
2025-02-27 Donation	from	Rachel txn_wNH2WXM $500.00 $8,191.67
2025-02-27 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_oyH0eem $50.00 $8,241.67
2025-02-27 Donation	from	mooware txn_R2HadpY $50.00 $8,291.67
2025-02-27 Donation	from	Brent	Diskin txn_nEH6NmN $50.00 $8,341.67
2025-02-27 Donation	from	Zachary	Furste txn_OXHmKPG $25.00 $8,366.67
2025-02-27 Donation	from	Snapman txn_qkHQrlY $100.00 $8,466.67
2025-02-27 Donation	from	Billy	Stamper txn_GkH82BV $25.00 $8,491.67
2025-02-27 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_rYHXllB $25.00 $8,516.67
2025-02-27 Donation	from	bdjeffyp txn_MNHeXRn $100.69 $8,617.36
2025-02-27 Donation	from	Laura	Laabs txn_GkH82xV $10.00 $8,627.36
2025-02-27 Donation	from	Alex txn_lZHP8xA $5.00 $8,632.36
2025-02-27 Donation	from	Quarter	Past txn_zVH2NOO $25.00 $8,657.36
2025-02-27 Donation	from	Karin	Westman txn_gnHrxxP $150.00 $8,807.36
2025-02-27 Donation	from	BedroomSuite txn_zVH2NkO $20.00 $8,827.36
2025-02-27 Donation	from	Chris	Kohler txn_5wHVvAx $20.00 $8,847.36
2025-02-27 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_NQHER0d $20.00 $8,867.36
2025-02-27 Donation	from	Renee	Zalles txn_R2Had2M $20.00 $8,887.36
2025-02-27 Donation	from	Kelsey	Lewin txn_LgHGKBo $100.00 $8,987.36
2025-02-27 Donation	from	Carlin	Wing txn_8rH4Ana $60.00 $9,047.36
2025-02-27 Donation	from	Kot txn_xQH4bvq $50.00 $9,097.36
2025-02-27 Donation	from	Lightning txn_wNH2WlM $25.00 $9,122.36
2025-02-27 Donation	from	Doug	Chambers txn_0eHQeKk $20.00 $9,142.36
2025-02-27 Donation	from	Conway txn_wNH2WWb $20.00 $9,162.36
2025-02-27 Donation	from	Gregory	Wong txn_WBH5EVz $2.50 $9,164.86
2025-02-27 Donation	from	John	Simon txn_YRH0Z5n $100.00 $9,264.86
2025-02-27 Donation	from	lagomhygge txn_lZHP8YK $20.00 $9,284.86
2025-02-27 Donation	from	Shaun	Akhtar txn_d7HrWw8 $20.00 $9,304.86
2025-02-27 Donation	from	timonsku txn_BZHGm76 $30.00 $9,334.86
2025-02-27 Donation	from	Benjamin	Yackley txn_NQHERNM $150.00 $9,484.86
2025-02-27 Donation	from	The	Granny	From	Planet	X txn_YRH0ZGp $20.80 $9,505.66
2025-02-27 Donation	from	teacup txn_LgHGKKo $50.00 $9,555.66
2025-02-27 Donation	from	Thom	Cote txn_evHJGQG $100.00 $9,655.66
2025-02-27 Donation	from	Monospace	Mentor txn_yXHBJxe $27.50 $9,683.16
2025-02-27 Donation	from	vorefan73 txn_78Ho8Zz $25.00 $9,708.16



2025-02-27 Donation	from	Jon	Sturm txn_66Hy6Gr $50.00 $9,758.16
2025-02-27 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_BZHGm2V $40.04 $9,798.20
2025-02-27 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_YRH0ZZg $200.00 $9,998.20
2025-02-27 Donation	from	Raul	Prisacariu txn_wNH2WvN $108.00 $10,106.20
2025-02-27 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_mAHpBdq $40.00 $10,146.20
2025-02-27 Donation	from	Eliot	Lash txn_nEH6NLw $100.00 $10,246.20
2025-02-27 Donation	from	Joey	Wawzonek txn_nEH6NG6 $7.50 $10,253.70
2025-02-27 Donation	from	bdjeffyp txn_MNHeXRd $250.00 $10,503.70
2025-02-27 Donation	from	Jergs txn_0eHQeek $100.00 $10,603.70
2025-02-27 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_ZeH8dbk $20.00 $10,623.70
2025-02-27 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_gnHrxoZ $250.00 $10,873.70
2025-02-27 Donation	from	Mary	Kidd txn_wNH2W6k $100.00 $10,973.70
2025-02-27 Donation	from	Sarah txn_66Hy69r $50.00 $11,023.70
2025-02-27 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_R2Had49 $50.00 $11,073.70
2025-02-27 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_oyH0eRm $20.02 $11,093.72

WITHDRAWN:	$657.81.	DEPOSITED:	$7,940.69. $11,093.72

ROMchip:	A	Journal	of	Game	Histories	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN
81-2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	ROMchip:	A	Journal	of	Game	Histories's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The
Hack	Foundation.


